NO.117  (2015/2/01~2/28)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
2A18 3,164,848
2A1B HEEIA 95 3,164,943
2H28 SYSFELNTHF 30,000 3,194,943
248 FT&EENTEH(F 2,000 3,196,943
2H6H KMEFEIDIEHT 2,000 3,198,943
2A6B FE-WIVVEBHHRLINSH M 10,000 3,208,943
2878 |MMEELINTHFF 2,000 3,210,943
2A98 (1/26 )\E J43VTEE 1,026 3,209,917
298 IRIAFHHE 172 3,209,745
20108 | Y.TEFELNTEHT 1,000 3,210,745
28118 |Y.MEFIDTE 2,000 3,212,745
28138 |ONSFEIDIHF At 2,000 3,214,745
28138 |HCEFELNTHM 2,000 3,216,745
28148 [1/18 FWAXU L HEMAETER 3,200 3,213,545
2H148 |2014/12/05 TBF AR 1,868 3,211,677
28148 | RAFHH 54 3,211,623
2158 |LYSELNTEHF A+ 1,000 3,212,623
28168 |O.Y&FLNTH 2,000 3,214,623
2H16H S.C &FLNTHFAH 1,000 3,215,623
28168 1/19 Al 2R ZEH 1,500 3,214,123
28168 SESTH 1,500 3,212,623
28168 WIEF AT 21,000 3,191,623
28168 FRE 12,000 3,179,623
28168 [1/26 Al RI&EE 1,000 3,178,623
2168 #R:AFHH 270 3,178,353
2178 |MYSFLDIHF 1,000 3,179,353
28178 OASEINTHT 1,000 3,180,353
28178 HKEEIDIF A 1,000 3,181,353
28178 | {RAFHH 76 3,181,277
28188 |MASELDTEH T 1,000 3,182,277
28198 IMEELNTEH 1,000 3,183,277
28198 |SKEFELNTHT 1,000 3,184,277
2198 |AMSELNTEH A+ 2,000 3,186,277
28208 (UybhoI7IvINY 1,060 3,187,337
2H208 |SKEEINTEHSTF 1,000 3,188,337
28218 KASEINTHF 10,000 3,198,337
2228 AYSELINTHFF 5,000 3,203,337
28228 |YKESFELNTEH 2,000 3,205,337
28238 OASEINTHT 1,000 3,206,337
28258 |S.S &FLNTHfT 1,000 3,207,337
28258 |Y.Y SFLENTEHAT 1,000 3,208,337
2A258 |LYAILERE NIRR—FIM* 12,600 3,195,737
2H258 |{RAFHH 172 3,195,565
2288 |KISELNTEH AT 1,000 3,196,565
2H28H |paypalFH 3,800 3,192,765
2288 AuN—-%%E 18,000 3,210,765
24 &t 106,155 60,238
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